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Intermediate II 24 de Marzo de 2017

Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   

RIDER 
L.D.N. 

PROPIETARIO  

OWNER 

E 

M.

ALONSO

H 

F.

VERBEEK

C 

E.

EBERT 

M 

H.

MATTHIESEN

B 

M.

SANTOS

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

DE RIDDER, Jill

[DE] 
10022351

SIMONS, HANS-

PETER &

MARLIES &

SIMONS DE

RIDDER,

ALEXANDRA 

67.763%

  (1º) 

70.789%

  (1º) 

69.737%

  (1º) 

71.711%   

(1º) 

68.684%

  (1º) 
69.737% - 

DALLAS 105KS64
ZG NADINE UND

CARSTEN GRILL 

DON DIAMOND FBW / DAY OF LIFE / 2008 / - / DSP 

2 

KIELA, Lida [FI] 10097985 LIDA KIELA 

62.368%

  (2º) 

59.474%

  (2º) 

60.263%

  (2º) 

59.211%   

(2º) 

64.079%

  (2º) 
61.079% - 

DAMISELA

ASH 
105AK76

JOSE ARTILLO

CANO 

DAMSEY / PERDIGUERA VI / 2008 / BAY / OLDBG 
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